EMPLOYEE

Robert F Allore
Roger L Anderson |
Roger L Anderson Il
Katherine Arsenault
Andrew M Artimovich
David F Barker
Barbara B Bassett

George Reese Bassett

Haley Bassett
Marlyn J Bernier
Aaron Berube
David Blanchette
Meredith A Bolduc

Joyce C Booker-Janvrin

Gertrude | Butler
Richard D Butler
Heidi Carlson
Carolyn F Carr
Trevor J Coish
Scott D Cole
Eugene Cordes
Ronald DeClercq
Morgan W DeShaw
Mark P Deveber
Kate D Dumas
Kimberly A Dunbar
Mathew D Dustin
Joseph M Dyrkacz
Marlene Emery
Aaron D Epstein
Harold C Gardner
Donald W Gates Jr
Joseph A Gordon
Jason L Grant
Jesse J Hamel
Guerwood M Holmes
Leon F Holmes Jr
Leon F Holmes Sr
Lori A Holmes
Jeffrey A Horton
Gregory E Huard
Brett A Hunter
Wayne J Ingersoll
Neal R Janvrin
Jennifer L Jaquith
Renee M King
Jason T Laing

2009 PAYROLL REGISTER

DEPARTMENT

Police Department

Cemetery Maintenance
Cemetery Maintenance

Deputy Town Clerk

Police Department

Fire Department

Librarian / Deputy Treasurer
Police Department Lieutenant
Library Page

Election Worker

Police Special Details

Fire Rescue Department

Land Use Boards Admin Asst
Fire Rescue Department

Health Officer / Deputy

Fire Rescue Department

Town Administrator / Human Srvcs Dir
Election Worker

Fire Rescue Department

Police Department

Selectman

Fire Rescue Department
Summer Recreation Program
Fire Rescue Department
Trustee Trust Funds

Town Treasurer

Fire Rescue Department

Police Special Details

Library Aide

Fire Rescue Dept / Emerg Mgmt Dir
Police Special Details
Selectman

Police Department

Police Department

Cemetery Maintenance

Road Agent / Driveway Inspector
Highway Department

Highway Department

Town Clerk / Deputy Tax Collector
Fire Rescue Department

Police Department

Selectman / Fire Rescue Department
Police Department

Police Chief

Summer Recreation Director
Police Department / ACO

Police Special Details

GROSS WAGE

10,473.79
813.60
412.00

17,242.82

1,023.00
2,327.74
6,065.75

31,285.96

1,863.25
110.00
186.00
252.24
32,657.60
1,686.82
520.00

25,929.78

59,253.63
110.00
631.54

15,728.17
668.84

1,831.25
1,971.00
980.89
150.00
6,000.00
3,775.36
1,023.00
9,998.43
2,121.69
186.00
3,500.00
3,656.05
6,979.32
5,108.80
4,791.00
43,993.32
2,379.32
38,999.86
2,5635.47
$21,679.49
5,680.84
11,272.08
49,411.90
5,000.00
6,623.97
310.00
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NET PAID

9,196.13
681.36
380.49

14,537.21
838.91
2,149.67
4,858.99
25,195.32

1,720.70
101.58
171.77
232.94

25,885.66

1,557.78

480.22
22,241.42
43,026.67

101.58

583.23
14,045.52

617.67

1,691.15

1,684.64
905.85
138.52

5,541.00

3,486.55
838.91

8,678.39

1,959.39
171.77

2,832.23

3,369.76

6,140.71

4,580.33
735.61

33,814.87

2,043.80

31,040.74

2,341.50

$15,928.29

5,246.24

9,509.60

31,364.16

4,617.50

6,117.21
286.28



EMPLOYEE

Jason R Larochelle
Michael P Laskowski
Sirena Lemieux

Jay B Lennon

Jode L Lennon

Joel B Lennon
Lauren L. Lennon
John T Linville Il
Alisha M Lorenzo
Timothy P Loveless
Lauren J Lyons
Sean P Mahoney
Patricia Martel
Jennifer McCullough
James Mclintyre
Lynda J Miller
Catherine Murdock
Joseph P Nichols
Doris Nichols
Jeanne T Nygren
Kevin J O'Callaghan
Vincent D O'Connor
Elizabeth M Rand
Richard E Rand
Adam Raymond
Melanie G Roberts
Wayne M Robinson
John V Roderick
Thomas A Roy
Robert J Rydeen
Annmarie Scribner
Ann M Stackpole
Robert Stackpole
Elizabeth J Stanley
Roberta Stevens
Greta J St Germain
Christopher J St Onge
Sean St Onge
Darrell E Turner

Marie E Wheaton-Pinder

Daniel A Whitman
Amelia E Winchell
H Denton Wood IV
Kevin R Zukas

2009 PAYROLL REGISTER

DEPARTMENT

Police Department Sergeant
Summer Recreation Program
Police Department

Fire Rescue Department

Fire Rescue Department

Fire Rescue Department
Summer Recreation Program
Fire Rescue Department
Summer Recreation Program
Police Special Details
Summer Recreation Program
Police Special Details
Trustee of Trust Funds
Police Special Details

Fire Rescue Department
Children's Librarian

Young Adult Librarian

Fire Rescue Department

Fire Rescue Department
Selectmen's Ofc / Budget Comm Clerk
Fire Rescue Department

Fire Rescue Department
Supervisor of Checklilst
Buildings & Park Maintenance
Police Department

Police Special Details

Police Special Details

Fire Rescue Department
Building Inspector / Fire Rescue Dept
Town Moderator

Tax Collector

Supervisor of Checklilst
Cemetery Trustee

Election Worker

Election Worker

Selectman

Police Department

Police Department

Fire Rescue Department
Police Department Admin Asst
Police Department

Summer Recreation Program
Police Special Details

Fire Rescue Department

GRAND TOTAL

GROSS WAGE

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

50,420.95
1,950.76
14,971.95
2,132.47
832.08
2,137.01
2,296.13
1,399.38
230.00
542.50
2,060.00
465.00
375.00
201.50
402.19
18,285.41
16,460.67
4,099.75
1,866.78
18,898.14
2,867.73
1,703.18
30.00
15,192.45
16,400.73
232.50
124.00
1,578.73
46,234.70
360.00
16,500.00
260.00
150.00
110.00
110.00
2,425.00
17,627.10
2,842.79
738.70
27,765.92
44,602.91
2,537.00
248.00
2,324.88
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$792,195.56 $

NET PAID

35,924.40
1,731.19
11,595.23
1,969.33
768.42
1,773.53
2,001.09
1,292.33
212.41
500.99
1,736.25
429.43
346.31
186.09
371.42
16,405.76
13,863.97
3,786.12
1,723.97
16,330.87
2,648.34
1,572.88
27.70
12,925.21
14,698.42
203.64
114.51
1,457.96
35,688.40
332.45
14,969.01
240.11
138.52
91.58
101.58
2,339.47
12,520.12
2,625.32
682.19
19,5689.12
33,983.67
2,342.93
244.40
2,147.03

628,303.49

Gross wages are pre-tax, pre-retirement amounts and include all stipends. Net paid is the total after
taxes, insurance and retirement deductions; and include reimbursements for out-of-pocket expenses.



